
 

NCCA Educational Conference 
San Juan, PR 

February 5-8, 2024 
 
 
 

Attendee Roster – Alpha by Company Name 
 

In-Person Attendees 
 

 

Member ID Company Name Representative 
NC0233 Bamberger Brian McPherson 

NC0233 Bamberger Taylor Silva 

NC0289 Bayport Polymers/Baystar Maigha Strickland 

NC0227 Braskem Dirceu Ferreira 

NC0227 Braskem Roy Keeler 

NC0187 Chemtrade Logistics Diane Piva 

NC0187 Chemtrade Logistics Juan Gonzalez 

NC0187 Chemtrade Logistics Mustafa Kamal 

NC0071 Chevron Phillips Chemical Amanda van Dijk 

NC0071 Chevron Phillips Chemical Donald Giallanza 

NC0186 Formosa Platics Corp.  Joseph Colangelo 

NC0264 Indorama Ventures Richard Peterson 

NC0045 INEOS  Christopher Shultz 

NC0212 ITOCHU Mike Griffin 

NC0269 J.M. Huber Corp. Juan Pacheco 

NC0086 LyondellBasell Domenico Gigliobianco 

NC0086 LyondellBasell Jordan Mccorquodale 

NC0247 M. Holland Company Carmel Sommers 

NC0247 M. Holland Company Marcela Gonzalez 

NC0247 M. Holland Company Monserrat Noyola 

NC0247 M. Holland Company Ralph Loritz 

NC0223 Milliken & Company Travis Brady 

NC0074 Nutrien Ltd Adam Ross 



NC0074 Nutrien Ltd George Curylo 

NC0074 Nutrien Ltd John Zummo 

NC0090 Occidental Chemical Corp Gary Lee 

NC0211 Osterman & Company Brian Seekamp 

NC0211 Osterman & Company Mark Iadarola 

NC0281 Quantum Polymers Mark Hanley 

NC0281 Quantum Polymers Nathaniel Burnett 

NC0210 Ravago Carlos Rivera 

NC0210 Ravago Fabio Perez 

NC0210 Ravago John Ayala 

NC0210 Ravago Martin Olson 

NC0274 Shaw Polymers, LLC Katelynn Mercado 

NC0274 Shaw Polymers, LLC Michelle Barnett 

NC0203 Shintech  Graham Young 

NC0249 Southern Polymer Luis Orci 

NC0235 Trademark Plastics Corp Dave Strackhouse 

NC0235 Trademark Plastics Corp Robert Gagliardi 

NC0235 Trademark Plastics Corp Robert Villano 

NC0235 Trademark Plastics Corp Sean Browne 

NC0260 Tricon Energy Carlos Batrez 

NC0260 Tricon Energy Iliana Silva 

NC0260 Tricon Energy Karla Paul 

NC0179 Westlake Corporation Wesley Werner 

  Brannock Humphries & Berman Joseph Eagleton 

 
 

 



 

NCCA Educational Conference 
San Juan, PR 

February 5-8, 2024 
 
 
 

Attendee Roster – Alpha by Last Name 
 

In-Person Attendees 
 

 

Member ID Company Name Representative 
NC0210 Ravago John Ayala 

NC0274 Shaw Polymers, LLC Michelle Barnett 

NC0260 Tricon Energy Carlos Batrez 

NC0223 Milliken & Company Travis Brady 

NC0235 Trademark Plastics Corp Sean Browne 

NC0281 Quantum Polymers Nathaniel Burnett 

NC0186 Formosa Plastics Corp.  Joseph Colangelo 

NC0074 Nutrien Ltd George Curylo 

  Brannock Humphries & Berman Joseph Eagleton 

NC0227 Braskem Dirceu Ferreira 

NC0235 Trademark Plastics Corp Robert Gagliardi 

NC0071 Chevron Phillips Chemical Donald Giallanza 

NC0086 LyondellBasell Domenico Gigliobianco 

NC0187 Chemtrade Logistics Juan Gonzalez 

NC0247 M. Holland Company Marcela Gonzalez 

NC0212 ITOCHU Mike Griffin 

NC0281 Quantum Polymers Mark Hanley 

NC0211 Osterman & Company Mark Iadarola 

NC0187 Chemtrade Logistics Mustafa Kamal 

NC0227 Braskem Roy Keeler 

NC0090 Occidental Chemical Corp Gary Lee 

NC0247 M. Holland Company Ralph Loritz 

NC0086 LyondellBasell Jordan McCorquodale 

NC0233 Bamberger Brian McPherson 

NC0274 Shaw Polymers, LLC Katelynn Mercado 

NC0247 M. Holland Company Monserrat Noyola 

NC0210 Ravago Martin Olson 

NC0249 Southern Polymer Luis Orci 

NC0269 J.M. Huber Corp. Juan Pacheco 

NC0260 Tricon Energy Karla Paul 



NC0210 Ravago Fabio Perez 

NC0264 Indorama Ventures Richard Peterson 

NC0187 Chemtrade Logistics Diane Piva 

NC0210 Ravago Carlos Rivera 

NC0074 Nutrien Ltd Adam Ross 

NC0211 Osterman & Company Brian Seekamp 

NC0045 INEOS  Christopher Shultz 

NC0233 Bamberger Taylor Silva 

NC0260 Tricon Energy Iliana Silva 

NC0247 M. Holland Company Carmel Sommers 

NC0235 Trademark Plastics Corp Dave Strackhouse 

NC0289 Bayport Polymers/Baystar Maigha Strickland 

NC0071 Chevron Phillips Chemical Amanda van Dijk 

NC0235 Trademark Plastics Corp Robert Villano 

NC0179 Westlake Corporation Wesley Werner 

NC0203 Shintech  Graham Young 

NC0074 Nutrien Ltd John Zummo 

 
 

 



 

NCCA Educational Conference 
San Juan, PR 

February 5-8, 2024 
 
 
 

First Time Attendees 
 

 

Member ID Company Name Representative 
NC0086 LyondellBasell Jordan Mccorquodale 

NC0179 Westlake Corporation Wesley Werner 

 
 

 



 

NCCA Educational Conference 
San Juan, PR 

February 5 – 8, 2024 
 
 
 

Sponsors 
 

 

 

Representative Company Name 

Tammy Osbourne ABC-Amega 

Gene Ferraiolo Acrisure/Trade Risk Group 

Jasmina Vigil AIG 

Jacqueline Magana AIG 

Miguel Carranza Alliant  

Domenic Biegel Bectran 

Sean McCaffrey Bectran 

Vanessa Beck Bectran 

Corey Davis Credit Risk Monitor 

Jeff Braunstein CreditSafe 

Maureen Brennan CreditSafe 

Patrick Murray FCIA Trade Credit & Political Risk 

Keith Cowart FIS 

Pablo Brando Intact Insurance, Trade Credit 

Jay Rampersad Intact Insurance, Trade Credit 

Bruce Nathan Lowenstein 

Andrew Behlmann Lowenstein 

Kathleen McGee Lowenstein 

Jeffrey Prol Lowenstein 

Brandon Baker Marsh 

Bill Peltier Moody's 

Hector Escobar PNC Bank 

Eric Khan PNC Bank 

 
 

Please make sure to review the 
Sponsor Information  

located in the  
2024 NCCA Sponsors section! 


